Summary Results Report

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Constitutional Amendment Election

November 4, 2025 Calhoun County
Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Registered Voters - Total 12,801
Ballots Cast - Total 1,760 30 579 1,151
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 13.75%
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Summary Results Report

Constitutional Amendment Election

November 4, 2025

STATE PROP 1

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

1,166 25

568 5
1,734 30
1,760 30

TOTAL Absentee

1,429 24

ns 6
1,744 30
1,760 30

TOTAL Absentee

1,352 18

386 9
1,738 27
1,760 30

TOTAL  Absentee

1,118 22

616 7
1,734 29
1,760 30

TOTAL Absentee

1,295 22

430 6
1,725 28
1,760 30

TOTAL  Absentee

1,228 19

474 8
1,702 27
1,760 30

Early
Voting
377

196
573
579

Early
Voting
465

m
576
579

Early
Voting
438

138
576
579

Early
Voting
363

210
573
579

Early
Voting
413

156
569
579

Early
Voting
403

162
565
579

Election
Day
764

367
1,131
1,151

Election
Day
940

198
1,138
1,151

Election
Day
896

239
1,135
1,151

Election
Day
733

399
1,132
1,151

Election
Day
860

268
1,128
1,151

Election
Day
806

304
1,110
1,151
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Sdmmar‘y Results Report

Constitutional Amendment Election
November 4, 2025

STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 8
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL

1,580

164
1,744
1,760

TOTAL

1,520

222
1,742
1,760

TOTAL

1,347

375
1,722
1,760

TOTAL

1,599

141
1,740
1,760

TOTAL

1,463

280
1,743
1,760

TOTAL

1,354

1,715
1,760

Absentee

28

1
29
30

Absentee

26

4
30
30

Absentee

25

3
28
30

Absentee

28

0
28
30

Absentee

28

2
30
30

Absentee

19

8
27
30

Early
Voting
513

64
577
579

Early
Voting
493

80
573
579

Early
Voting
434

133
567
579

Early
Voting
532

42
574
579

Early
Voting
475

98
573
579

Early
Voting
455

110
565
579

Election
Day
1,039

99
1,138
1,151

Election
Day
1,001

138
1,139
1,151

Election
Day
888

239
1,127
1,151

Election
Day
1,039

99
1,138
1,151

Election
Day
960

180
1,140
1,151

Election
Day
880

243
1,123
1,151
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Summar}} Results Report

Constitutional Amendment Election
November 4, 2025

STATE PROP 13

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 15

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL

1,518

225
1,743
1,760

TOTAL

1,119

617
1,736
1,760

TOTAL

1,479

257
1,736
1,760

TOTAL

1,545

191
1,736
1,760

TOTAL

1,320

407
1,727
1,760

Absentee

27

3
30
30

Absentee

26

3
29
30

Absentee

25

3
28
30

Absentee

25

4
29
30

Absentee

20

8
28
30

Early
Voting
497

75
572
579

Early
Voting
373

201
574
579

Early
Voting
487

86
573
579

Early
Voting
510

62
572
579

Early
Voting
422

147
569
579

Election
Day
994

147
1,141
1,151

Election
Day
720

413
1,133
1,151

Election
Day
967

168
1,135
1,151

Election
Day
1,010

125
1,135
1,181

Election
Day
878

252
1,130
1,151
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