## Summary Results Report Constitutional Amendment Election November 4, 2025

Calhoun County

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	12,801			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,760	30	579	1,151
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	13.75%			

## Summary Results Report Constitutional Amendment Election November 4, 2025

## OFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

STATE P	ROP	1
---------	-----	---

Vote For 1				
75.6101	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,166	25	377	764
Against	568	5	196	367
Total Votes Cast	1,734	30	573	1,131
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
STATE PROP 2 Vote For 1	=			
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,429	24	465	940
Against	315	6	111	198
Total Votes Cast	1,744	30	576	1,138
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
Vote For 1 For	TOTAL 1,352	Absentee 18	Early Voting 438	Election Day 896
Against	386	9	138	239
Total Votes Cast	1,738	27	576	1,135
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
STATE PROP 4 Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
-	1,118	22	Voting 363	Day 733
For	616	7	210	399
Against	1,734	29	573	1,132
Total Votes Cast	1,760	30	579	1,151
Contest Totals	1,700	30	3/3	1,131
STATE PROP 5 Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
			Voting	Da

ST	ΓΑΊ	Έ	PR	OP	6

For

Against

**Total Votes Cast** 

**Contest Totals** 

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,228	19	403	806
Against	474	8	162	304
Total Votes Cast	1,702	27	565	1,110
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151

1,295

1,725

1,760

430

22

6

28

30

413

156

569

579

860

268

1,128

1,151

# Calhoun County

# Summary Results Report Constitutional Amendment Election

November 4, 2025

### STATE PROP 7

V 1	- 4	(415 II)	-	- 4	
			Fo		

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,580	28	513	1,039
Against	164	1	64	99
Total Votes Cast	1,744	29	577	1,138
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
STATE PROP 8 Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
	1.00		Voting	Day
For	1,520	26	493	1,001
Against	222	4	80	138
Total Votes Cast	1,742	30	573	1,139
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
STATE PROP 9 Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,347	25	434	888
Against	375	3	133	239
Total Votes Cast	1,722	28	567	1,127
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
STATE PROP 10 Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,599	28	532	1,039
Against	141	0	42	99
Total Votes Cast	1,740	28	574	1,138
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
STATE PROP 11 Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
	TOTAL		Voting	Day
For	1,463	28	475	960
Against	280	2	98	180
Total Votes Cast	1,743	30	573	1,140
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
STATE PROP 12 Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
For	1,354	19	Voting 455	Day 880
For	361	8	110	243
Against Total Votes Cast	1,715	27	565	1,123
THE STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		30	579	1,151
Contest Totals	1,760	30	3/3	1,131

## Summary Results Report Constitutional Amendment Election November 4, 2025

## OFFICIAL RESULTS

Calhoun County

#### **STATE PROP 13**

Vote For 1

700757	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,518	27	497	994
Against	225	3	75	147
Total Votes Cast	1,743	30	572	1,141
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151
STATE DDOD 14				

Vote For 1

Vote For F	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,119	26	373	720
Against	617	3	201	413
Total Votes Cast	1,736	29	574	1,133
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151

#### **STATE PROP 15**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,479	25	487	967
Against	257	3	86	168
Total Votes Cast	1,736	28	573	1,135
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151

#### **STATE PROP 16**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,545	25	510	1,010
Against	191	4	62	125
Total Votes Cast	1,736	29	572	1,135
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151

#### **STATE PROP 17**

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,320	20	422	878
Against	407	8	147	252
Total Votes Cast	1,727	28	569	1,130
Contest Totals	1,760	30	579	1,151